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Goldman Sachs (Asia) | 201843 H5H | EA 43,000 $6.0479 89,196,487 7.6620%
L.L.C. on behalf of The HA 1,000 $6.2900 89,197,487 7.6620%
Goldman Sachs Group, HA 6,000 $6.3100 89,203,487 7.6626%
Inc. and affiliates HA 1,000 $6.3200 89,204,487 7.6626%
HA 2,000 $6.3300 89,206,487 7.6628%
HA 1,000 $6.3400 89,207,487 7.6629%
BHA 1,000 $6.3500 89,208,487 7.6630%
BHA 2,000 $6.3900 89,210,487 7.6632%
BHA 5,000 $6.4000 89,215,487 7.6636%
BA 2,000 $6.4200 89,217,487 7.6638%
BA 4,000 $6.4300 89,221,487 7.6641%
BA 3,000 $6.4400 89,224,487 7.6644%
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